Ergebnis fur: 11. Lauf rund um den Butterberg

Platz To. Platz Ak. Startnr.
1 1 9270
2 2 9294
3 1 9314
4 1 9473
5 2 9599
6 1 9486
7 2 9589
8 1 9493
9 3 9043
10 2 9514
11 1 9104
12 2 9570
13 3 9462
14 1 9302
15 4 9145
16 3 9099
17 3 9092
18 4 9488
19 5 9495
20 4 9076
21 2 9062
22 5 9073
23 6 9259
24 4 9078
25 5 9086
26 3 9071
27 5 9517
28 4 9479
29 5 9131
30 2 9053
31 6 9084
32 3 9130
33 6 9067
34 7 9456
35 1 9121
36 6 9593

Name

Thomas
Zimmer
Pfeifer
Eisold
Silex
Haupt
Schroder
Knofel
Besold
Philipp
Petzold
Schneider
Ulrich
Kleider
RuRig
Schiitte
Kriese
Weickert
Rogalla
Wensch
Losinski
Goltsch
Moschke
Runge
Hammer
Krankowsky
Merdon
Wolf
Mende
Kubitz
Zschoche
Siegel
Friedrich
Schadlich
Mei3ner
Kauder

Vorname

Alexander
Lars
Christian
Jens
Alexander
Andreas
Steffen
Detlef
Sandro
Thomas
Reinhard
Martin
Kai-Uwe
Bernd
Jonathan
Michael
Matthias
Jens
Falco
Stefan
Frank
Heiko
Thomas
Kai
Bernd
Sven
Uwe
Michael
Thomas
Friedbert
Axel
Alexander
Frank
Rainer
Frank
Michael

Verein

Kletterfreunde 'Saxum’

SC Kottmar

TV Dresden Spitzen Team
HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

TV Dresdner Spitzen
Kopfjaeger-Sports

SV Kreuzschule Dresden
Meil3en

Running Team Simann
Sportfreunde Ottendorf-Okrilla
BLV 'Rot-Weil3 90'
Skiverein Fligelradbaude Dresden
Dresden

TSV Dresden

Triathlon Verein Valtenberg
www.vmks.de

SV Wacker Mohorn

LSV Niesky

Neida

Dresden

LG Asics Pirna

Biketeam Oberlausitz
Dresden

GroRrohrsdorf
Rammenau
Schlammlaufer Dresden
Team Erdinger alkoholfrei
Helaswolfe Bautzen
Dresdner Sportclub 1898
Oberlausitzer SC Lobau
Radebeul

Dresdner Durchlaufer
NSAC Gorlitz

Bautzen

Freital

LG TUS Weinbohla

Strecke

9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km

Ak. Bruttozeit

Manner 20-29 35:55
Manner 20-29 36:45
Manner 30-34 37:14
Manner 40-44 37:44
Manner 40-44 37:50
Manner 35-39 38:26
Manner 35-39 38:35
Manner 45-49 39:01
Manner 20-29 39:22
Manner 45-49 39:36
Manner 55-59 39:47
Manner 30-34 39:56
Manner 45-49 40:20
Manner 50-54 40:33
Manner 20-29 40:38
Manner 35-3940:51
Manner 30-34 40:58
Manner 35-3941:13
Manner 20-2941:33
Manner 30-3441:38
Manner 50-54 41:50
Manner 35-3941:58
Manner 20-2942:00
Manner 45-4942:05
Manner 30-3442:23
Manner 40-44 42:27
Manner 45-4942:42
Manner 40-44 42:44
Manner 40-44 42:47
Manner 55-5942:57
Manner 45-4943:02
Manner 50-54 43:04
Manner 40-4443:13
Manner 45-4943:19
Manner 60-64 43:23
Manner 35-3943:34

1987
1985
1981
1971
1970
1974
1972
1963
1988
1965
1952
1978
1966
1957
1986
1976
1977
1976
1987
1979
1961
1975
1985
1965
1980
1969
1962
1970
1967
1955
1964
1959
1968
1966
1950
1972

Nat.
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49
50
51
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57
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
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9299
9041
9283
9273
9556
9291
9296
9095
9567
9081
9146
9485
9034
9261
9036
9597
9461
9487
9594
9443
9410
9592
9521
9502
9054
9559
9052
9584
9255
9558
9455
9290
9143
9098
9595
9531
9445
9505
9523
9094

Sauer
Lorek
Petzold
Herrmann
Sieber
Helbig
Walther
Wemme
Probst
Carl
Horter
HelalR
Hebestreit
Kirten
Wenzel
Klinger
Rummer
Demian
Kauder
Bartsch
Miller
Zimmermann
Gruner
Kumpe
Hoffmann
Sudermann
Nitsche
Flechsig
Bauer
Fischer
Obst
Friebe
Schneider
Scheibe
Kaschpork
Ronge
Fischer
Seidel
Sporkenbach
Arnold

Sten
Alfred
Frank
Jens
Ronny
Alexander
René
Steffen
Matthias
Thomas
André
Tom
Werner
Christian
Steffen
Christian
Matthias
Bernd
Thomas
Ronald
Sirko
Tino
Bodo
Clemens
Karsten
Martin
Steffen
Andre
Daniel
Heiko
Mathias
Bernd
Steffen
Siegfried
Thomas
Heiko
Rocco-Roy
René
Dirk
Dieter

Sport- u. Spielverein Heidenau
Levitikus Zentrum Grof3rohrsdorf
Oberlausitzer SC Lobau
Lauffreunde Obercunnersdorf
MSV Meusegast

SBB Dresden

SG Neukirchen/Erzgeb.

TV 1848 Bischofswerda

BLV 'Rot-Weil3 90'

LG Asics Pirna

Triathlon Team Niederschlesien
Kleinréhrsdorf

Guts-Muths Rennsteiglaufverein
Dresdner Trolle

Hoyerswerdaer SV 1919
Baruther SV 90

Dresden

LG Traktor Gorknitz

LG TUS Weinbohla

Pliel3kowitz

Geschwister-Scholl GS Goldbach
Lauffreunde Obercunnersdorf
Wehrsdorf

9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km

Philipp-Melanchthon-Gymnasium Ba 9,5 km

SV Burkau

Niedercunnersdorf

TSV 90 Neukirch

LG Radeberg

BSV Schmdlin
Taxi-Fischer/Lébau

Bautzen

SAP Dresden

Skiverein Fligelradbaude Dresden
VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche
Preititz

TV 1848 Bischofswerda

SG GroR3réhrsdorf

Running Team Simann
Laufteam FOTO-Sporkenbach
TV 1848 Bischofswerda

9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km

Manner 40-44 43:42
Manner 45-4943:42
Manner 55-5943:45
Manner 40-44 43:46
Manner 35-3943:58
Manner 30-34 44:19
Manner 35-3944:21
Manner 45-49 44:28
Manner 30-34 45:10
Manner 45-4945:12
Manner 40-44 45:23
Manner 20-29 45:27
Manner 60-64 45:31
Manner 40-44 45:32
Manner 45-49 45:44
Manner 20-29 46:04
Manner 40-44 46:13
Manner 55-5946:26
Manner 40-44 46:29
Manner 45-49 46:33
Manner 40-44 46:36
Manner 40-44 46:42
Manner 45-49 46:53
m. Jugend A 46:54
Manner 50-54 46:58
Manner 30-3447:02
Manner 45-4947:10
Manner 20-2947:16
Volkssport mé 47:59
Manner 30-3448:01
Manner 35-3948:08
Manner 55-5948:17
Manner 60-64 48:25
Manner 55-5948:52
Manner 30-34 48:54
Manner 40-44 48:59
Manner 20-2949:03
Manner 30-34 49:09
Manner 35-3950:02
Manner 55-5950:28

1970
1962
1953
1969
1976
1979
1972
1963
1978
1963
1971
1983
1947
1967
1962
1982
1967
1955
1969
1963
1971
1971
1966
1993
1961
1981
1964
1984
1996
1979
1974
1954
1948
1955
1981
1971
1984
1981
1975
1955
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DEU
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DEU
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

16
17
11

15
16
17
18

19
11

18

20
19

20
21

12
13
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9300 Grune
9107 Schuster
91003 Wacker
9042 Lau

9044 Gunther
9530 Derenthal
9478 Hergt
9509 Huhle
91002 Witing
9272 Walter
9133 Wolff
9457 Alter

9256 Helbig
9560 Richter
9097 Liebscher
9106 Mai

9123 Dieckmann
9545 Lebelt
9007 Kohler
9544 Rentsch
9464 Fiedler
9463 Fiedler
9020 Mikwauschk
9274 Kitschmann
9577 Boden
9111 Buchs
9574 Lukoschat
9471 Eisold
9075 Altmann
9566 Mey

9494 Zange
9055 Hoffmann
9515 Hofmann
9124 Boden
9063 Losinski
9578 Miller
9134 Wolff
9561 Krof3

9061 Hohlfeld
9080 Jahn

Volker
Kai

Lutz
Christian
Andreas
Olaf

Uwe
Dietmar
Holger
Karl-Heinz
André
Jiirgen
John
Hartmut
Rainer
Olaf
Matthias
Holger
Torsten
Johannes
Jorg
Florian
Jorg
Mario
Patrick
Eberhard
Ines
Andrea
Martina
Stefanie
Andrea
Katharina
Katrin
Christine
Barbel
Marlies
Annette
Kathrin
Ramona
Angela

SV GauBlig

GS KirchstraRe Bischofswerda
GS Sid Bischofswerda
Pulsnitz
SMiI-Laufgruppe
Chemitz

Heidenau

SG Oberlichtenau
Radebeul

LG Wartturm Niesky
LG Wartturm Niesky
Bischofswerda

BSV Schmdlin

SG Oberlichtenau
Freital

Berglaufteam Sornf3ig
SMiI-Laufgruppe

SV 62 Putzkau
Dresden

SV Panschwitz

Europamarathon Gorlitz - Zgorzelec
Europamarathon Gorlitz - Zgorzelec

Lausitzer Laufpiraten
Lausitzer Laufpiraten

OSSV Kamenz

Dresden

Dresden/Team Slow

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz
Dippoldiswalde

Skiklub Dresden-Niedersedlitz
MeilRen

SV Post Germania Bautzen
TSV Dresden

VfL Dresden-Bihlau

SG Lokomotive Hainsberg
LG Asics Pirna

LG Wartturm Niesky
Skizunft Dresden
GroRdubrau

Kneippverein Bad Schandau

9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km

Manner 40-44 50:52
Manner 40-44 51:06
Manner 35-3951:20
Manner 55-5951:26
Manner 45-4951:46
Manner 45-4951:57
Manner 45-4952:45
Manner 65-6953:22
Manner 45-4953:29
Manner 65-6953:35
Manner 45-4953:59
Manner 20-2954:12
Volkssport mé 54:12
Manner 55-59 54:35
Manner 60-64 54:37
Manner 40-44 55:49
Manner 50-54 56:16
Manner 45-4956:18
Manner 40-44 56:29
Manner 60-6457:16
Manner 40-4457:22
Volkssport mé 57:22
Manner 45-49 58:59

Manner 20-291:02:18
Manner 20-29 1:04:00
Manner 50-54 1:05:55

Frauen 30-34 47:20
Frauen 35-39 48:49
Frauen 50-54 49:07
Frauen 20-29 49:28
Frauen 45-49 50:11
Frauen 20-29 50:26
Frauen 40-44 50:42
Frauen 55-59 50:54
Frauen 50-54 51:11
Frauen 50-54 51:18
Frauen 40-44 51:31
Frauen 50-54 51:39
Frauen 35-39 52:01
Frauen 45-49 52:24

1968
1971
1973
1952
1966
1965
1963
1944
1966
1943
1966
1982
1997
1952
1949
1971
1957
1962
1967
1950
1971
1998
1963
1982
1990
1958
1978
1972
1961
1989
1962
1982
1967
1953
1961
1957
1968
1961
1973
1965
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17
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23
24
25
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27
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9411
9231
9074
9077
9006
9035
9535
9128
9018
9129
9534
9297
9066
9045
9048
9575
9004
9579
9110
9142

Miiller
Wacker
Palfi

Vogel
Kohler
Wenzel
Marx
Fiedler
Hentschel
Fiedler
Stolle
Janich
Hieckmann
Gunther
Kammel
Kretschmar
Haase
Apelmeier
Buchs
Weichold

Annett
Janet
Edelgard
Sigrid
Ines
Birgit
Sandra
Kerstin
Franziska
Rebecca
Doreen
Sabine
Ellen
Britt
Steffi
Anja
Steffi
Sophie
Christine
Katrin

Geschwister-Scholl GS Goldbach
GS Sid Bischofswerda
Citylauf-Verein Dresden

SV Fortschritt Pirna

Dresden

Hoyerswerdaer SV 1919

HSG Turbine Zittau

Dresden

Franz Run Team

Dresden

TV 1848 Bischofswerda
SMiI-Laufgruppe

Dresden

SMiI-Laufgruppe

LG Asics Pirna
Geschwister-Scholl GS Goldbach
Haselbachtalbienen

Dresden

Dresden

SMiI-Laufgruppe

9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km
9,5 km

Frauen 35-39 53:16
Frauen 35-39 53:23
Frauen 55-59 53:42
Frauen 55-59 53:47
Frauen 40-44 54:09
Frauen 45-49 54:21
Frauen 20-29 54:35
Frauen 50-54 55:57
Frauen 30-34 56:16
Frauen 20-29 57:58
Frauen 20-29 58:40
Frauen 40-44 58:58
Frauen 55-59 59:45
Frauen 35-39 1:00:23
Frauen 40-44 1:00:54
Frauen 30-34 1:02:58
Frauen 45-49 1:03:43
Frauen 20-29 1:04:00
Frauen 50-54 1:05:54
Frauen 40-44 1:07:14

1972
1973
1952
1954
1969
1963
1988
1958
1979
1982
1989
1971
1956
1972
1968
1979
1964
1990
1959
1970
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